
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 AA
1 T: 86 86POPE A EE 108278 AA
3 T: 83 83BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
4 T: 82 82BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
5 T: 76 76MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
5 T: 76 76SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
7 T: 75 75CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
7 T: 75 75SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
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100 SPORTING REG ESP

20/01/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 A
2 T: 81 81BOWES M EE 109720 A
3 T: 77 77WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
4 T: 76 76ARBON R EE 124498 A
4 T: 76 76HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
6 T: 74 74POOLE A EE 105365 A

Yes6 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
8 T: 72 72HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
9 T: 69 69COOKE G EE 9564 A
10 T: 66 66RUSSO A EE 123033 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71HOLT N EE 121660 B
2 T: 70 70CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B*
2 T: 70 70RANKINE M EE 120856 B

Yes4 T: 67 67FOSTER J EE 117379 B
Yes4 T: 67 67SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
Yes6 T: 65 65ROWE S EE 112564 B

7 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 B
8 T: 63 63MOULE A EE 118894 B

Yes8 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 B
Yes10 T: 61 61FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes11 T: 60 60COSBY I EE 107599 B

12 T: 59 59WILLCOCK R EE 122106 B
13 T: 51 51MOULE G EE 20297 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69PERKINS M EE 98937 C
2 T: 60 60BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
3 T: 59 59WARD R EE 118293 C

Yes4 T: 58 58KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes5 T: 54 54ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C
Yes6 T: 52 52OWEN F EE 123127 C

7 T: 40 40BARROW D EE 125962 C
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Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 51 51MOULE G EE 20297 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 59 59WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
2 T: 51 51MOULE G EE 20297 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 SNR
1 T: 86 86POPE A EE 108278 SNR
3 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 SNR
4 T: 83 83BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
5 T: 82 82BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
6 T: 81 81BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
7 T: 76 76ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
7 T: 76 76MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 76 76SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
10 T: 75 75CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
10 T: 75 75SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
12 T: 74 74POOLE A EE 105365 SNR

Yes12 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
14 T: 71 71HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
15 T: 70 70CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
15 T: 70 70RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
17 T: 69 69COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
17 T: 69 69PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR

Yes19 T: 67 67FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
20 T: 66 66RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR

Yes21 T: 65 65ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
22 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
23 T: 63 63MOULE A EE 118894 SNR

Yes23 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 SNR
25 T: 60 60BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
26 T: 59 59WARD R EE 118293 SNR

Yes27 T: 54 54ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
2 T: 72 72HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET

Yes3 T: 67 67SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
Yes4 T: 61 61FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes5 T: 60 60COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes6 T: 58 58KING RP EE 117614 VET
Yes7 T: 52 52OWEN F EE 123127 VET

8 T: 40 40BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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100 SPORTING REG ESP
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